Summary of Actions Taken at the November 16, 2021 Meeting of the Walton County Water and Sewerage Authority

- Agenda of November 16, 2021 Meeting approved.
- Minutes of October 20, 2021 Meeting approved.
- Approved Supplemental Bond Resolution of the Walton County Water and Sewerage Authority approving the final terms of the Walton County Water and Sewerage Authority Taxable Refunding Revenue Bond (Walton-Hard Labor Creek Reservoir Project), Series 2021.
- Approved Supplemental Bond Resolution of the Walton County Water and Sewerage Authority approving the final terms of the Walton County Water and Sewerage Authority Refunding Revenue Bond (Walton-Hard Labor Creek Reservoir Project), Series 2026.